10400053172

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1/19/
	Office Use Only	



100039114421

17/15/04--01028--005 **125.00

O4 JUL 15 AM II: 29
EURUTARY EURIDAED
LLAHASSEE, FLORID

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: JPT PARTNERS, LLC		
(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	TPS O
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter to the following:	AECAE
J. Edward Peel		SE 5 5
	(Name of Person)	MIN 29
		FLO
	(Firm/Company)	9
5170 Sanderlin Avenue, Suite 202		
	(Address)	
Memphis, TN 38117-4360		
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
J. Edward Peel	at (901) 761-3165	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	er)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	y is:
JPT PARTNERS, LLC	<u> </u>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address: 29 9
5170 Sanderlin Avenue, Suite 201	5170 Sanderlin Avenue, Suite 201
Memphis, TN 38117-4360	Memphis, TN 38117-4360 SSR 5
	10R10
The name and the Florida street address of t SCHAFFLER HOLDINGS.	
25 Walter Martin Road, N.	
	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Ft. Walton Beach,	FLORIDA 32549 ate, and Zip

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
	James C. Milliams
MGRM	James G. Williams
	5170 Sanderlin Avenue, Suite 201
	Memphis, TN 38117-4360
(Use attachment if necessary)	ASS OF THE PARTY O
	HASS
NOTE: An additional article must be a	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	thorized representative of a member.
- •	•
	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury e.)
L Edward Pool	

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee